



EF	21045-3	RING, RETAINING 'C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN	145		45422		CAP, RAN				5
				144		45373	6-1	HOUSING	i			5
EF	5-21028-1	PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) I	D ADJ ROD	143 142	_							5
	1-21030-7	PIN, DOWEL(.187 DIA X 1.50) H	OUSING	142		24062	4.1	PIN, FEEI	FINGER			5
EF EF	1-21030-1	PIN, DOWEL(.187 DIA X 1.50) LE		140		69149			FEED FINGER			
·r +	1 11000 1	1 M, DOWLE(.10) DIA X .30) LE		139	REF	2406		FINGER.				15
- +	21899-1	WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SP	RING	138		24063		LEVER, T				1
F	21899-4	WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR		137				· · · · ·				1
				136								1
F	21024-5	WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED A	DJ PLATE	135	1	7-2100	12-9	BOLT, CF	IMPER			4
2	21024-5	WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAF		134	1	6905	01-4	CAM,	<i>post</i> fi	ED 15/8	STROKE	
F	21024-5	WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED F		133								
5	21024-4	WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP G		132								
2	21024-4	WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR	BLADE	131	1	69019		PLUG, N	LON			-
	01010 4			130	1		74-1	RAM				+-
2	21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 21018-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE		129	1	690125-1 690124-1		WASHER, LAMINATED WASHER, RAM				-	
EF -	21018-7	NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) PD ADJ PLATE		120	<u> - </u>	05012	124-1	SPACER, DISC			<u>A</u>	
2	21022-2	NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRA		126	2	2324	1-6	BALL, ST				
	5-21004-7	SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM		125	2	690170-1 690/42-5		SPRING, COMPRESSION DISC, INSULATION				3
_	21004-5			124								
2	4-21078-8	SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-4		123	1	8-6906		DISC, WI	RE		·····	3
1	21009-2	SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LO	C-WEL) RAM	122	1	2248	0-5	WASHER	SPRING			
				121	1	69021	2-1	POST, RA	M			3
1	1-21002-7	SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32)	(_38) CAM	120								
	A			119						D 40010		-
F	6-23715-5	SCR,PAN HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50)	FEED ADJ	118		45898	0-/	APPLICA	TOR, BASIC (SU	BASSY)		
, 	9			117					×			
	2-21002-1	SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X 3		116								
E <i>F</i> 1	22733-8	SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL) ANVI				1-CONAL	I-690451-1 SPACER, STRIPPER					
1	3-21002-3	SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20		113		240639		STRIPPE				+
F	17/77-/	SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20		112		45567		PLATE, B	*******			
"				111	2	2235		DRAG, ST				
-	2-21000-4	SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00)	DRAG ADAPTOR	110	1	80482	23-3	PLATE, S	TRIP GUIDE	·*·····		
2	23030-1	SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC	109	1	24082	25-2	PLATE, S	TRIP HOLD			
	2-2/000-7	SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) S	HEAR BLADE	108	5	4-222	81-1	SPRING,	DRAG			
	2-21000-5	SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .25) S		107		24063		LEVER, D				
	2-21000-9	SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.75) S		106	1	45417		DRAG, ST				
F	3-21000-7	SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75)		105	1	45420	the second se		TRIP (REAR)			
	3-21000-9	SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00		104	1 1	45420			TRIP (FRONT)			
F	3-21000-6	SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62)		103	REF	45417		GUIDE, F				_
F	3-21000-4 3-21002-0	SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SCR, BUT HD CAP (10-32 X .88)		102	REF	4-2228	4-9	ADAPTE	FEED RETURN			
F	455745-1	GUARD (WINDOW)		3 79							<u></u>	
	465184-9	LUBRICATOR ASSY	<u> </u>	78				SPACER.	HOLD DOWN			
_	455985-1	OIL, LUBRICATING		77	1	2384	6-1		HOLD DOWN	3		1
-	454406-1	SPACER, LUB BRACKET		76	1.	2408	333-1	PLATE, R	EAR SHEAR			1
2	21017-2	SCR, DRIVE (#2 x.19) ID F	LATE	75				SPACER,	SHEAR PLATE			1
1	461264-1	PLATE, IDENIFICATION		74	1.		482-5	· · · · ·	RONT SHEAR			
EF		458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL)		73	1	2-683						_
2	690603-1	SPRING, ASSIST		72	1		174-5					7
EF	690517-1	SPACER NUT, HEX		71	––	5-4558	692-0	HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL SPACER, SHEAR BLADE				
	22594-8 240628-1	PLATE, ADJ		69	1	1-2380		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TUBULAR			+
\vdash	240626-1	SHAFT, PIVOT		68	+ <u>'</u>	8-4561			INSULATION			+
	240633-1	BUSHING		67	1		388-4		INSULATION			+
	455680-1	LEVER, INTERMEDIATE		66	1	3-4564		CRIMPER		·····		
	240629-1	BLOCK, PIVOT		65	QTY	PART			DESCR	IPTION		די
	240632-2	SCREW, ADJ		64]	I						
_	240659-3	PIN, CAM ROLLER		63			CRIMPING			APPLICATO		
	240658-1	CAM, ROLLER		62	PADI			WIRE SIZE	STRIP LENGTH		63196	
F	454398-1	ROD, FEED		61	A			20	Į		6340	
				60	B			22			174211	4
Y	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	1	ITEM NO				24 USED				
	RKS		NO	REV	CRIN		TYPE	FEED	APPL INST			
. <u>-</u> IVIA				· · · · · /	WIR		F					
			TO APPLY TERMINAL		INSU	JL .140	F	.815	A1 8039			
-	1000		SPEC 114-2074		WIRE R	ange 4-20	INSULATIO	N RANGE PRE	SS NO			
	USED ON TINE PART NO	MACH SERIAL NO	DISTRIBUTION	- II	REMAR	KS	.000					
	OMER NAME	APPL SERIAL NO			1		MP-O-	MATOR				
	an sa	24 a	ORIGINAL		1	/	OST-FE	ED				
DDR	ESS	PURCHASE ORDER	CUSTOMER COPY		1	. ,		-				
-					1							
ITY		ENG APP	FIELD ENG COPY		1							
				للسل	1			22.4	and the second second			
				L.	G EC	N 0150-008	7-01	1-01 SET	UPGAGE 10-1	P	L	
				14	FOI	50-6982-0	16	37/96 45	UPGAGE 10-1 8638-1 1212 A 3-25-82 APP 4/8- iman 1/CMILLIA 47-82 REL 1/202 REL 1/202 REL		P INCORPORATEL Harrisburg, Pa.	Đ
				Ľ++	DEC	N A-39689	2 1	TE 9-92 CG	iman IKmilla			
		JI 0150-053	1-04 NOW TE 50	2 4	10 Dr.	LOCD CON A D	1990 DI	0E 8-1-90 CHK	Vite Tw the	$^{\text{LOC}}_{\text{A}} \text{D}^{\text{NO}} 56$	7110-1	
		V J ELN 0152 V H 0150-02	1-04 0-0870-03 12-02 12-02 12-02 12-02 12-02 12-02 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	31	D RE	V. PER ECN R	-5094	SIZAZ NAN	MINIATURE	QUICK CHANG	E APPLICAT	TC
							CORD A			ERIES POS. LOCA		

DRAWING NUMBER - 567110-1 SHEET 2 OF 2 REV. J2